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Direction
Ballyearl Turning Circle — Greenisland Estate

48 stops

Open route schedule

Ballyearl Turning Circle

Ballyearl Drive

Ballycraigy Road

St Anne's Crescent

Ladysmith Lane

Queens Park

Hillview Park

Glengormley Park

Glengormley Centre

Church Road

Elmfield

Elmfield Road

Tobar Glen

O'Neill Road Roundabout

Valley Business Centre

Valley Leisure Centre

Valley Retail Park

Abbey Retail Park

Abbeycentre

Abbeycentre

Merville Garden Village

Route schedule
Ballyearl Turning Circle — Greenisland Estate

Monday 08:16-08:27

Tuesday 08:16-08:27

Wednesday 08:16-08:27

Thursday 08:16-08:27

Friday 08:16-08:27

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ballyearl Turning Circle

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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Merville Mews

Rathcoole Drive

Armoy Gardens

Avonlea Gardens

Rathcoole Diamond

Rathmullan Drive

Green End

Green End Doagh Road

Abbot's Cross

Heather Park

Cloughfern Corner

Station Road

Dillons Avenue

Whiteabbey Presbyterian Church

Circular Road

Jordanstown Road

Ulster University Jordanstown Entrance

Belfast High School

Neills Lane

Shorelands

Lower Greenisland Station Road

Longfield Gardens

Knockleigh Drive

Glassillan Grove

Glassillan Court Shops

Rossmore Green

Greenisland Estate



Direction
Ulster University Jordanstown Entrance — Ballyearl Turn-
ing Circle

41 stops

Open route schedule

Ulster University Jordanstown Entrance

Jordanstown Road

Circular Road

Whiteabbey Presbyterian Church

Dillons Avenue

Station Road

Abbey Court

Fernagh Avenue

Cloughfern Station Road

Cloughfern Corner

Heather Park

Abbot's Cross

Green End Doagh Road

Green End

Rathmullan Drive

Rathcoole Youth Centre

Avonlea Gardens

Armoy Gardens

Rathcoole Drive

Merville Mews

Merville Garden Village

Abbeycentre

Abbey Retail Park

Valley Retail Park

Route schedule
Ulster University Jordanstown Entrance — Ballyearl Turn-
ing Circle

Monday 07:47-16:21

Tuesday 07:47-16:21

Wednesday 07:47-16:21

Thursday 07:47-16:21

Friday 07:47-16:21

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ulster University Jordanstown Entrance

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min
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Valley Leisure Centre

Valley Business Centre

O'Neill Road Roundabout

Tobar Glen

Elmfield Road

Elmfield

Church Road

Glengormley Centre

Glengormley Park

Hillview Park

Queens Park

Glenvarna Walk

Carwood Avenue

St Anne's Crescent

Ballycraigy Road

Ballyearl Drive

Ballyearl Turning Circle

367a Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newtownabbey

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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